
ORDER
QTY ITEM # PRODUCT NAME UNIT SIZE/

CASE QTYUNIT UPC WP SRP MARGIN CASE
PRICE TOTAL

Colon Support*

Total Care

Women’s Health*

P-PAK™

855757003756

855757003732

855757003794

855757003718

$276.00

$276.00

$276.00

$132.00

MAP
20%

$36.79

$36.79

$36.79

$17.59

50%

50%

50%

50%

$45.99

$45.99

$45.99

$21.99

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$11.00

30 ct/12

30 ct/12

30 ct/12

10 ct/12

75

73

79

71

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

www.biomeresearch.com

ORDER FORM
Order Date

Notes: Subtotal

Other

(Discount)

Total Due

Show Attended

Territory/Specialist
3820 NW 14th Street, Suite A & B
Topeka, KS 66618
888-697-8770

©2019 Biome Research

Biome Research products are for practitioners only, and should never be sold on any online platforms 
other than the practitioner's own website. The MAP policy should be strictly adhered to. Platforms like 
Amazon, Walmart, and others are not allowed, and any account making products available on these 
platforms will be closed.

PROBIOTICS MADE FOR DOCTORS BY DOCTORS

Account Contact Name:

Contact Phone (required):

Practitioner Name:

Account/Clinic Name:

Shipping Address:

Billing Address:

In order to protect your sensitive information, our customer 
service team will reach out to obtain the following:
1. A copy of your professional license
2. Your Tax ID #
3. Your credit card info
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