## PROBIOTICS MADE FOR DOCTORS BY DOCTORS



## **DAILY PROBIOTIC**

Practitioner Name:

Shipping Address:

Billing Address:

Account/Clinic Name:

3820 NW 14th Street, Suite A & B Topeka, KS 66618 888-697-8770 www.biomeresearch.com

## **ORDER FORM**

Show Attended	
Territory/Specialist	
Account Contact Name:	
Contact Phone (required	1):
	our sensitive information, our customer ch out to obtain the following:

1. A copy of your professional license

**Order Date** 

2. Your Tax ID #

3. Your credit card info

## **NEW ACCOUNT SPECIAL - 25% OFF ANY OPENING ORDER!**

ORDER QTY	ITEM #	PRODUCT NAME	UNIT UPC	UNIT SIZE/ CASE QTY	WP	SRP	MARGIN	CASE PRICE	MAP 20%	TOTAL
	75	Colon Support*	855757003756	30 ct/12	\$23.00	\$45.99	50%	\$276.00	\$36.79	
	73	Total Care	855757003732	30 ct/12	\$23.00	\$45.99	50%	\$276.00	\$36.79	
	79	Women's Health*	855757003794	30 ct/12	\$23.00	\$45.99	50%	\$276.00	\$36.79	
	71	P-PAK™	855757003718	10 ct/12	\$11.00	\$21.99	50%	\$132.00	\$17.59	

Notes:
Biome Research products are for practitioners only, and should never be sold on any online platforms other than the practitioner's own website. The MAP policy should be strictly adhered to. Platforms like Amazon, Walmart, and others are not allowed, and any account making products available on these platforms will be closed.

Subtotal	
Other	
(Discount)	
Total Due	

